Z} dw 3iim agler
Bank nf Barada

RAVINDRA KUMAR SO NARAYAN LAL
SHOP NO 40 41 10 B SCHEME
GOPALPURA BY PASS

JAIPU

RAJASTHAN-302018

INDIA

Customer Id:
Branch Name:
IFSC Code:

IKB002451
MAHESH NAGAR,RJ
BARBOMAHESH

Your Account Statement as on 25/11/2020

Account No: 56700100001910

MICR Code: 302012053

Statement Period from 01/02/2020 ta 25/11/2020

Siatement of lransactions in Accounl 56700100001910in INR for the period 01/02/2020 - 25/11/2020

RAVINDRA KUMAR SO NARAYAN LAL Account - 56700100001810
I HQND!

DATE
2311142020
23/11/2020
231112020
231142020
20/11/2020
2011112020
191172020
18/M1/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
18/11/2020
1611112020
16/11/2020
12/11/2020
121112020
111172020
10/11/2020
10/11/2020
1011142020
10/11/2020
09/11/2020
09/11/2020
09/11/2020
06/11/2020
0471112020
02/11/2020
02/11/2020
02/11/2020
02/11/2020
02/11/2020
02/11/2020
02/11/2020
31/10/2020
31/10/2020
31/10/2020
31/10/2020
31/10/2020
30/10/2020
28/10/2020
28110/2020
2810/2020
2710/2020
26/10/2020

NARRATION

UPI/032714022902/19:39. 56/UP1/9887045998 @ybl/Paym
UPI/032776578977/16:08: 33/UPI/EURONET @ybl/Payment
UPI/032723374042/14:37. 30/UP1/7414054 804 @ybl/Paym
UPI/032728626267/14:15.58/UP1/9887054409 @ybl/Paym
UPI/032505554487/17:08:02/UP1/Q74857693@ybl/Payme
UPI/032565921558/17:04: 34/UPI/Q74857693@yhl/Payme
UPI1/032470293355/13:49.27/UPI/6 375522898 @ybl/Paym
UPI/032315527308/14:33. 33/UPl/manomeena 1 995@ybl/P
UPI/032339297021/10:11.08/UP|/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym
UPI/032221511491/23:41. 37/UP1/9887045998 @ybl/Paym
UPI/032281086675/23:39. 38/UP|/9887045098 @ybl/Paym
UPI/032177780537/13:25.09/UP1/8963861 508 @ybl/Paym
UPI/032007324794/11:43.35/UP1/9887045998 @ybl/Paym
UPI/031751320353/15:17. 32fUP|/9887045998 @ybl/Paym
UPI/031737415371/15:16: 39/UPI/7726957 929 @yblfPaym
UPI/031662838014/21:22:00/UPI/EURONET @ybl/Payment
UPI/031557292025/17:57.40/UP|/9887045998 @yblfPaym
UPI/031544795604/16:54:51/UP1/9887045998 @ybl/Paym
UPI/031544114528/16:46: 10/UPI/7726957929@ybl/Paym
UPI/031564638883/16:20. 32/UP1/9887045998 @ybl/Paym
UPI/031409105621/21:19.42/UPI/EURONET @ybl/Payment
UPI/031476765145/21:04: 53/UPIfEURONET @ybl/Payment
RAGHAV TEXTILES
UPI/031142753434/19:20.16/UP1/9694064690 @ybl/Paym
UPI/030936623147/20:25: 32fUPI/7773021177@ybl/Paym
UPI/030750583676/20:28. 16/UP1/9887045998 @ybl/Paym
UPI/030779482767/19:22.49/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym
UPI/030737044454/19:04.43/UP1/9782851 544 @yblfPaym
UPI/030741986035/18:04: 13/UP1/8290341737 @ybl/Paym
UPI/030783031016/18:01:25/UPI/9887086 184 @ybl/Paym
UPI1/030713092392/13:08.29/UP|/krishanavatarB00@ack
56700100001910:Inl. Pd:01-08-2020 to 31-10-2020
UPI/030502701465/17:36: 36/UP1/9887045998 @ybl/Paym
UPI/030591737600/12:03. 50/UP1/8696576510@ybl/Paym
UPI/030580492503/11:46: 22/UP /9887045998 @ybl/Paym
UPI/030505286747/11:35 34/UPI/9785566068 @yblfPaym
UPI/030505488526/11:34: 14/UP1/9887045998 @ybl/Paym
UPI/030491465540/16:51.08/UP1/9887045998 @ybl/Paym
UPI1/030245904753/14:39:31/UP1/9887045998 @yhl/Paym
UPI/030266552098/14:39.01/UP1/8696576510@yblPaym
UPI/030217946884/14:07.47/UP|/8387881 564 @ybl/Paym
UPI/030145331350/17:08:41/UPI/9887045998 @ybl/Paym
UPI/030034345172/19:35:47/UPI/IQ62697465@ybl/Payme

Date and Time: 25/11/2020 15:14

ConracLUs@ 18001024455

*This is computer-ge

WITHDRAWAL{DR) DEPOSIT(CR) IBALANCE(INR)
1,100.00 69.73Cr
149.00 1,169.73Cr
250.00 1,318.73Cr
1,000.00 1,068.73Cr
20.00 68.73Cr
60.00 88 73Cr
5,000.00 148.73Cr
5,000.00 5,148.73Cr
129.00 148.73Cr
50.00 277.73Cr
4,000.00 327.73Cr
4,300.00 4,327.73Cr
10.00 27.73Cr
15,000.00 37.73Cr
15,000.00 15,037.73Cr
10.00 37.73Cr
100.00 47.73Cr
2,500.00 147.73Cr
2,500.00 2,647 73Cr
800.00 147.73Cr
21.00 947.73Cr
20.00 968.73Cr
13,364.00 D88.73Cr
350.00 14,352 73Cr
14,000.00 14,002.73Cr
966.00 2.73Cr
118.00 968.73Cr
800.00 1,086.73Cr
500.00 286.73Cr
500.00 786.73Cr
280.00 286.73Cr
5.00 6.73Cr
5.00 1.73Cr
1,000.00 6.73Cr
1,000.00 1,006.73Cr
600.00 6.73Cr
600.00 606.73Cr
10.00 6.73Cr
10,000.00 16 73Cr
10,000.00 10,016.73Cr
1.00 16.73Cr
20.00 17.73Cr
30.00 37.73Cr
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26/10/2020  UPI/030088517254/18:43:22/UP|/9887045998 @yhl/Paym 50.00 67.73Cr
24/10/2020  UPI/029986655627H6:54:57/UP1/9887045998@ybl/Paym 400.00 117.73Cr
24/10/2020  UPI{029950752605116:51:37/UP1/8549474730@ybl/Paym 500.00 517.73Cr
24/10/2020  UPI/02993682998815:39: 57/UPI/3887045998@yhl/Paym 500.00 17.73Cr
2410/2020  UPI/029984434315/15:38: 39/UP1/8079057 305@yhl/Paym 500.00 517.73Cr
24/10/2020  UPIf029911801799/12:41.04/UPI/9785566968@ybl/Paym 1,900.00 17.73Cr
24/10/2020  UPI/029978928020/12:39:16/UPI/9887045998@ybl/Paym 1,900.00 1,917.73Cr
24/10/2020  UPI/029849088095/21:05: 38/UPVEURONET @ybl/Payment 10.00 17.73Cr
23/10/2020  UPI/02973352911715:25.40/UP1/8947834208@yhl/Paym 100.00 27.73Cr
23/10/2020  UPI/029757407068115:24:31/UP1/9887045998@yhl/Paym 100.00 127.73Cr
23/10/2020  UPI/029711047997111:37.23/UPI/vikasindorial 0@cksb 150.00 27.73Cr
23/10/2020  UPI/029746842482111:36: 35/UPI/9887045998@ybl/Paym 150.00 177.73Cr
22110/2020  UPI/029601240726/15:28: 31/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym 20.00 27.73Cr
22/10/2020  UPI/029668762622/10:32:20/UPl/gpay-11173005578@ok 51.00 47.73Cr
22/10/2020  UPI/029684688780/10:31:11/UPI/gpay-11173005578@ok 2.00 98.73Cr
20/10/2020  UPI/029482973684/18:00:12/UP1/8387881564@ybl/Paym 600.00 100.73Cr
20110/2020  UPI/020438059157/16:23: 17/UPl/ddmeena@ybl/Payment 700.00 700.73Cr
18/10/2020  UPI/02925976398718:03 13/UPI/6367286539@ybl/Paym 150.00 0.73Cr
18/10/2020  UP1/029241033859/15:00: 13/UP /9887045998 @ybl/Paym 2.00 150.73Cr
18/10/2020  UPI/029286797516/14:49.44/UP|/7062149943@yhl/Paym 150.00 152.73Cr
1710/2020  UPI/029113106640/13:38:47/UPl/er.rishabhgarg2008@ 1.00 302.73Cr
16/10/2020  UPI/029054294609/20:24: 15/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym 20.00 301.73Cr
14/10/2020  UPI/028819591043/19:23 04/UP|/3887045998@okbizaxi 50.00 321.73Cr
14110/2020  UPI/028882748857/18:35.08/UP1/9929950191@yblfPaym 185.00 371.73Cr
14/10/2020  UPI/028871970438/08:45 21/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym 149.00 186.73Cr
12110/2020  UPI/028651261357/23:13 44/UP1/9887045998@ybl/Paym 82.00 335.73Cr
12/10/2020  UP1/028614220756/09:28: 36/UPI/7891406408@ybl/Paym 150.00 253.73Cr
10/10/2020  UPI/028518728424/18:50.15/UPI/5782773882@okbizaxi 80.00 103.73Cr
10M0/2020  UPI/028466646927/16:06:25/UP1/8947834208@ybl/Paym 300.00 183.73Cr
09/10/2020  UP1/028342356879/20:50:30/UP1/9784228882@yhl/Paym 2,000.00 483.73Cr
08110/2020  UP1/028291854843/21:05:07/UPIfgpay-11167993406@ok 10.00 2,483.73Cr
08/10/2020  PGDR/dreamooFSS/08-10-2020 18:40:38/SWT 24.00 2,493.73Cr
07/10/2020  UPI/028178741532/19:58:43/UPl/gpay-11172999671@ok 800.00 2,517.73Cr
07/10/2020  UP1/028119781513/17:26:43/UPI/6353765546@ybl/Paym 200.00 3,317.73Cr
07/10/2020  UP1/028160545856/16:11:15/UPI/paylmqr281005050101 610.00 3,517.73Cr
07110/2020  UPI/028112490523/12:34:29/UP|/er.rishabhgarg2008@ 4,000.00 4,127.73Cr
0510/2020  UPI/027826309614/11:00:58/UPI/9694505014@ybl/Paym 100.00 127.73Cr
03/10/2020  UP1/027653903747/12:16: 15/UP /9887045998 @ybl/Paym 10,000.00 27.73Cr
0310/2020  UPI/027602614764/11:39:15/UPI/9785566968 @ybl/Paym 10,000.00 10,027.73Cr
29/09/2020  PGDR/dreamooFSS/29-09-2020 17:58:32/SWT 27.00 27.73Cr
26/09/2020  UPI/027334521368/17:19.27/UP1/9887045998 @ybl/Paym 50.00 54.73Cr
28/09/2020  UPI/027248432428112:18:00/UPI/7023344 526 @ybl/Paym 2,000.00 4.73Cr
28/09/2020  UPI{02721278386512:17.01/UP1/9782197997 @yhl/Paym 1,000.00 2,004.73Cr
28/09/2020  UPI/027224446056/12:16: 38/UPI/9887045998 @ybl/Paym 1,000.00 1,004.73Cr
28/09/2020  UPI/027068759544/17:25 37/UPI/9720242729@yhl/Paym 500.00 4.73Cr
28/09/2020  UPI/027068659586/17:23:09/UP1/9887045998@ybl/Paym 500.00 504.73Cr
22/09/2020  UPI/026634288119/17:53:19/UPI/gpay-11173005578@ok 250.00 4,73Cr
22/09/2020  SMS Alert charges for Qtr Sep-20 17.70 254.73Cr
21/09/2020  UPI/026557862151/18:50.35/UPI/Q88727442@ybl/Payme 70.00 272.43Cr
21/09/2020  PGDR/Retall GC/21-08-2020 18:35:09/SWT 28.00 342.43Cr
21/09/2020  PGDR/Retail CG/21-08-2020 18:29:04/SWT 39.00 370.43Cr
21/09/2020  UPI{026512752624/12:13.49/UPl/gpay-11173005578@0k 300.00 409.43Cr
21/09/2020  UPI/026510793372110:13:18/UPI/gpay-11173005578@ok 500.00 709.43Cr
21/09/2020  UPI/026508209407/08:39:17/UPI/9785566968@ybl/Paym 1,180.00 1,209.43Cr
21/09/2020  UPI/026413903230113:12:43/UPI/7414054804@ybl/Paym 200.00 19.43Cr
21/09/2020  UPI/026412824917112:59.40/UP1/7414054804@yhl/Paym 100.00 219.43Cr
18/09/2020  UPI/026321016733/21:12:29/UPI/illdesk-tez@icici/ 20.00 319.43Cr
19/09/2020  UPI/026320865127/20:53: 17/UPI/illdesk idea-prepa 20.00 299.43Cr
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19/09/2020  UPI/026320808037/20:53:08/UPI/illdesk idea-prepa 20.00 310.43Cr
19/09/2020  UPI/026319464237119:50 47/UP1/9588248384@ybl/Paym 200.00 330.43Cr
18/09/2020  UPI/026316246715/16:57:31/REVERSAL 100.00 530.43Cr
19/09/2020  UPI/02631624671516:57:29/UP|/3887045998@yhl/Paym 100.00 439.43Cr
18/09/2020  UPI/026364330474/16:48:04/UP|/gpay-11173005578@ok 400.00 539.43Cr
198/09/2020  UPI/026348754837/16:46 31/UP|/gpay-11173005578@ok 4,500.00 939.43Cr
18/09/2020  UPI/026332275822/16:45 36/UP|/babam devi@ybl/Paym 3,900.00 5,439.43Cr
168/00/2020  UPI/026332690750/16:30:44/UPI/babam devi@ybl/Paym 1,000.00 1,539.43Cr
16/09/2020  PGDR/dreamooFSS/19-08-2020 13:16:00/SWT 15.00 530.43Cr
19/09/2020  UPI/026340285988110:47:47/UPI/EURONET @ybl/Payment 20.00 554.43Cr
18/09/2020  UPI/026266753108/22:19:54/UPI/8077878275@ybl/Paym 500.00 574.43Cr
18/09/2020  UPI/02621329977413:14:39/UP|/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym 10.00 74.43Cr
18/09/2020  UP1/026236245478/12:59:59/UP /7414054804 @ybl/Paym 50.00 84.43Cr
17/09/2020  UPI/026112869460/12:20. 52/UPI/7414054804@ybl/Paym 100.00 134.43Cr
17/09/2020  UPI/026111539521/11:36:56/UP|/gpay-11173005578@ok 55.00 34.43Cr
15/09/2020  UPI/025976696591/18:45:04/UP1/3588248384@ybl/Paym 100.00 80.43Cr
15/09/2020  UPI/025910960065/10:16:50/UP|/euronetgpay.pay@ici 149.00 189.43Cr
14/09/2020  UPI/025832049123116:21:56/UPI/EURONET @ybl/Payment 10.00 338.43Cr
12/09/2020  ATM/CASH/25718004296/M00CXXXXXXXX 5410 1,000.00 348.43Cr
12/09/2020  UPI/025734722091H1 7:45 57/UP|/9867045998 @yhl/Paym 1,300.00 1,348.43Cr
12/09/2020  UPI/025627910024/09:10:23/UPI/gpay-11173005578@ok 1,000.00 48.43Cr
12/09/2020  UPI/025636718785/09:00:57/UPI/gpay-11173005578@ok 600.00 1,048 43Cr
11/09/2020  UPI/025566590541/22:22. 52/UPI/Q92876367 @yhl/Payme 775.00 1,648 43Cr
11/09/2020  UP1/025518587156/18:44: 00/UP1/Q49587 966 @ybl/Payme 180.00 2,423.43Cr
11/09/2020  UPI/025510913955/10:01:38/UP|/gpay-11173005578@ok 500.00 2,603.43Cr
10/09/2020  UPI/025469434403/23:02.26/UPI/7414054804@ybl/Paym 100.00 3,103.43Cr
10/09/2020  UP1/025415878998/15:55: 35/UP1/8290339853@ybl/Paym 500.00 3,003.43Cr
10/09/2020  UPI/025460395012H1 5:54: 31/UP1/8290339853@yhl/Paym 500.00 3,503.43Cr
10/09/2020  UPI/025460236227/15:50:48/UP1/9782197997 @ybl/Paym 1,000.00 4,003.43Cr
10/09/2020  UPI/025452606022/13:54:48/UP1/9785566968@yhl/Paym 5,000.00 5,003 43Cr
09/09/2020  UPI/D25340609567/20:30:41/UPI/Q88727442@ybl/Payme 22.00 3.43Cr
08/09/2020  UP1/025244828987/22:12.46/UPI/9887045998@ybl/Paym 500.00 25.43Cr
08/09/2020  UPI/025222347265/22:11:46/UPliravisharma05985@aki 500.00 525.43Cr
08/09/2020  UP1/025288583051/22:06: 35/UPI/9785569600@ybl/Paym 500.00 25.43Cr
08/09/2020  UP1/025280425947/20:45:06/UP1/9785569600@ybl/Paym 100.00 525.43Cr
08/09/2020  UPI/025217609666/17:10:47/UPl/ayushbusar@okaxis/U 125.00 625.43Cr
08/09/2020  UP1/025244609173/11:31:55/UPl/gpay-11173005578@ok 200.00 750.43Cr
08/09/2020  UP1/025210581775/10:59:29/UP /9694505014 @ybl/Paym 200.00 950.43Cr
07/09/2020  UPI/025030157545/15:57.57/UP|fgpay-11173005578@ok 251.00 750.43Cr
07/09/2020  UP1/025024968302/08:48: 14/UP|/9785566968@ybl/Paym 1,000.00 1,001.43Cr
04/09/2020  UP1/024828257050/14:03:17/UPI/EURONET@ybl/Paymenl 199.00 1.43Cr
03/09/2020  UP1/024763495807/21:11:24/UP|/9887045998@ybl/Paym 10.00 200.43Cr
03/09/2020  UPI/024742185146/21:10:01/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym 10.00 210.43Cr
03/09/2020  UP1/024742285795/21:07.29/UP|/8077878275@ybl/Paym 200.00 220.43Cr
03/09/2020  UP1/024718643424/18:55:26/UP|/8947834208@ybl/Paym 180.00 20.43Cr
02/09/2020  UP1/024684692662/21:21:19/UP|/8077878275@ybl/Paym 200.00 200.43Cr
01/09/2020  UPI/024544104267/11:25:30/UP|/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym 10.00 0.43Cr
31/08/2020  UP1/024324431812/12:04:51/UP|/9887045998@ybl/Paym 100.00 10.43Cr
29/08/2020  UPI/024260836326/15:05: 12/UPI/9B87045998 @ybl/Paym 100.00 110.43Cr
29/08/2020  UPI/024226468586/13:00:28/UPI/7976868339@ybl/Paym 350.00 210.43Cr
28/08/2020  UPI/024138016817/18:31:12/UPI/7877480420@yhl/Paym 350.00 560.43Cr
28/08/2020  UPI{024151545121/17:33 14/UP1/9929865551 @ybl/Paym 8,300.00 210.43Cr
28/08/2020  UPI/024164743447H16:42:12/UPI/7791002063@ybl/Paym 8,500.00 8,510.43Cr
24/08/2020  UPI/023717173404/17:53:45/UP1/9887045998@ybl/Paym 1,100.00 10.43Cr
24/08/2020  UPI/023730593064/15:13:07/UPI/7357101323@ybl/Paym 1,000.00 1,110.43Cr
24/08/2020  UPI{023711256375111:49.58/UP1/s9782891235@akicici 110.00 110.43Cr
18/08/2020  UPI/023122426373/11:50:45/UPI/9887045998@ybl/Paym 7,500.00 0.43Cr
18/08/2020  UPI/023124011963/08:30: 38/UPI/3887045998 @ybl/Paym 700.00 7,500.43Cr
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Date and Time: 25/11/2020 15:14

UPI/023118215487/06:07: 50/UP|/9887045098 @ybl/Paym
UPI/023060040966/15:37:23/UP1/9887045998 @ybl/Paym
UPI/023060188078/15:34: 40/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym
UPI/023015143488/15:34: 20/UP1/9495932 172 @yhlfPaym
UPI/023060283683/15:30:21/UP1/9887045998 @yblfPaym
UPIf022818191436/18:44. 20/UP|/Q 88727442 @yhl/Payme
UPI/022518773852/09:14: 32/UP|/9887045998 @yblfPaym
UFI1/022456642358/14:36:20/UP1/6376185030@yblfPaym
UPI/022456883492/14:36: 35/UP|/992B8986881 @ybl/Paym
UPI/022345826154/15:25:01/UP1/9414340125@yblfPaym
ATMICASHI2230901669 30CO0000OGOK5410
ATM/CASH2211700804 0NC000CKXXXX 5410
ATM/CASHI22117030568000C00XKXXXXX 5410
UPIf022164315619/16:11.12/UPI/Q 39944569 @yhl/Payme
UPI/022020348696/20:55: 31/UPI/billdesk airel-pre
UPI1/022051246531/17:06:01/UP1/6376185030@yblfPaym
UPI/022015548451/15:28: 19/UP1/9785566968 @yblfPaym
UPI/022045615551/15:03 08/UPI/9785566968 @ybl/Paym
UPI/022012190940/12:02: 17/UP|feuronetgpay.pay@ici
UPI1/021919330891/19:15: 53/UPI/Q62697465@ybl/Payme
UPI/021915075608/15:36: 51/UP|feuronetgpay. pay@ici
UPI/021856535620/14:58: 39/UP1/9982301423@ybl/Paym
56700100001910:Int. Pd:01-05-2020 1o 31-07-2020
UPI/021038998346/19:24: 11fUP1/9602037010@yblfPaym
UPI/021038708242/19:12:51/UP1/9799533053 @yblfPaym
UPI/021032608034/16:56: 50/UP /19782557 290 @yblfPaym
UPI/020938482027/19:37.03/UPI/EURONET @ybl/Payment
UPI/020654741345/18:54.11/UP|/9887045998 @yblfPaym
UPI/02056477502716:27:21/UPI/Q62697465@ybl/Payme
UPI/020532417439/16:26: 19/UP1/9529216076 @yblfPaym
UPI/020526946008/13:18 50/UP1/9887045998 @ybl/Paym
UPI/020516095053/08:01. 58/UP1/Q 34468056 @ ybl/Payme
UPI/020420772697/20:07:29/UP1/9782557 290 @yblfPaym
UPI/020454454109/18:08.15/UP/Q62607465@yhl/Payme
UPI1/020430970326/10:32.07/UP1/9887045998 @yblfPaym
UPI/020430731 164/10:28 34/UP|/9887045998 @yblfPaym
UPI/020119792547/19:26: 08/UP1/19785569600 @yhlfPaym
UPI/020157425695/19:25.51/UP1/9785569600 @ybl/Paym
UPI/020134765840/17:53: 55/UPI/BHARATPE 0980065376
UPI/020164973060/16:05: 00/UP1/9785566968 @yblfPaym
UPI1/020145207596/15:34. 32/UP1/Q 93669508 @yhl/Payme
UPI/020114121741/14:59.04/UP|/9785569600 @yblfPaym
UPI/020156032466/14:44: 36/UP1/6376185030@yblfPaym
UPI/020112111821/12:14: 37/UPI/9782123002 @yblfPaym
UPI/020148586704/12:04: 38/UP1/9982391423@yblfPaym
UPI/019852952304/13:53.:44/UP1/7791931268 @ybl/Paym
UPI/019812844012/12:46:17/UPI/7791991 268 @ybl/Paym
UPI/019730622563/15:12:56/UP1/7791991 268 @yblfPaym
UPI/019711230546/11:27.06/UP1/7791991 268 @ybl/Paym
UPI/019622484173/22:28 24/UPI/7791991268 @ybl/Paym
UPI/019684336308/21:56: 20/UPI/7791991268 @yblfPaym
UPI/019621636287/21:29.46/UPI/7791991 268 @yblfPaym
UPI/019621325089/21:15: 08/UP|/goog-payment@ckaxis
UFI/019654096684/18:15:07/UP1/Q62697465@ybl/Payme
UPI/019566172794/22:04: 52/UP|/9887704540 @yblfPaym
UPI/019544567813/22:01: 14/UP1/9887704540@yhlfPaym
UPI/019563536185/21:56: 38/UPI/9887704540@ybl/Paym
UPI/019521047151/21:17:26/UPI/billdesk reliance-j

*This is compute

tatement. N

Contact- Us@ 1800102445

Jo signature

55

8,200.00 8,200.43Cr
5,400.00 0.43Cr
2,107.00 5,400.43Cr
5,000.00 7,507 43Cr
2,500.00 2,507.43Cr
20.00 7.43Cr
1,500.00 27.43Cr
45.00 1,527.43Cr
90.00 1,572.43Cr
340.00 1,662.43Cr
5,000.00 2,002.43Cr
7,000.00 7,002.43Cr
8,000.00 14,002.43Cr
25.00 22,002.43Cr
149.00 22,027.43Cr
70.00 22,176.43Cr
20,000.00 22,246.43Cr
500.00 2,246.43Cr
199.00 1,746.43Cr
50.00 1,945.43Cr
10.00 1,895.43Cr
2,000.00 2,005.43Cr
1.00 5.43Cr
8,000.00 4.43Cr
8,000.00 8,004.43Cr
50.00 4.43Cr
4563 54.43Cr
100.00 100.06Cr
100.00 0.06Cr
200.00 100.06Cr
300.00 300.06Cr
10.00 0.06Cr
20.00 10.06Cr
40.00 30.06Cr
12.00 70.06Cr
9.00 58.06Cr
150.00 49.06Cr
350.00 199.06Cr
650.00 549.06Cr
600.00 1,199.06Cr
450.00 509.06Cr
20.00 1,049.06Cr
95.00 1,069.06Cr
350.00 1,164.06Cr
1,500.00 1,514.06Cr
50.00 14.06Cr
100.00 64.06Cr
100.00 164.06Cr
100.00 64.06Cr
100.00 164.06Cr
100.00 264.06Cr
100.00 364.06Cr
8.00 464.06Cr
60.00 456.08Cr
2,000.00 516.06Cr
5.00 2,516.06Cr
1.00 2,521.06Cr
149.00 2,522 06Cr
Page 4 of 8
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Scanned with CamScanner



%’) dw 30 agler
Bank af Baroda

13/07/2020  UPI/019519216004/19:27:17/UPIhbmeena87?-1@okicici 380.00 2,671.06Cr
13/07/2020  UPI/019514301230H 4:42:04/UP1/9929865551 @ybl/Paym 2,000.00 3,051.06Cr
13/07/2020  BY CASH 5,000.00 5,051.06Cr
13/07/2020  UPI/019511765747H 1:24: 36/UP1/3414386392@okbizaxi 50.00 51.06Cr
13/07/2020  UP1/019480148439/20:09:36/UPI/Q88727442@ybl/Payme 20.00 101.06Cr
13/07/2020  UPI/019436094333/12:50.19/UPI/Q34468056 @ybl/Payme 50.00 121.06Cr
13/07/2020  UPI/019340997726/20:23 57/UP1/9414386392@okbizaxi 34.00 171.06Cr
13/07/2020  UPI/019354107318H 8:27.23/UP1I/Q62697465@ybl/Payme 200.00 205.08Cr
13/07/2020  UPI/019318481702H18:20: 39/UPI/Q79076215@ybl/Payme 550.00 405.06Cr
13/07/2020  UPI/019311785221111:54:05/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym 149.00 955.06Cr
13/07/2020  UPI/01933327508011 1:49:07/UP1/9928181475@ybl/Paym 1,100.00 1,104.06Cr
02/07/2020  VCR ARN74056630179008532362944 3.38 4.06Cr
30/06/2020  UPI/018232627286/16:42: 39/UPI/EURONET@ybl/Payment 10.00 0.68Cr
30/06/2020  UPI/018216816000/16:42: 11/UPI/EURONET@ybl/Payment 10.00 10.68Cr
27/06/2020  UPI/018054484465/18:57:14/UPl/gpay-11166005130@ok 3200 20.68Cr
25/06/2020  ATM/CASHI758200000000XXX5410 500.00 52.68Cr
25/06/2020  PRCR/NAI NATH FILLING STATI/JAIPUR 450.00 552.68Cr
25/06/2020  UPI/017728853724/14:13 30/UPI/9982391423@ybl/Paym 1,000.00 1,002.68Cr
18/06/2020  UPI/017113846170/13:57: 37/UPI/BHARATPE.9010332789 18.00 2.68Cr
18/06/2020  UPI/017068902731H7:29.01/UPI/Q66249500@ybl/Payme 30.00 20.68Cr
18/06/2020  UPI/017048452173/16:33:46/UP1/Q99359042@ybl/Payme 40.00 50.68Cr
18/06/2020  UPI/017064984120/16:18:43/UP1/9929248893@ybl/Paym 700.00 90.68Cr
18/06/2020  SMS Alert charges for Qtr Jun-20 17.70 790.68Cr
17/06/2020  UPI/016919467526/19:25 36/UPI/8890915409@yhl/Paym 12,200.00 808.38Cr
17/06/2020  UPI/01691920630219:11:16/UPI/3602037010@ybl/Paym 13,000.00 13,008.38Cr
15/06/2020  VCR ARN74585190084024484186198 3.60 8.38Cr
08/06/2020  UPI/016039967734/13:26:42/UPl/gopallaimeena12@ybl 7,000.00 4.78Cr
08/06/2020  UPI/016052987571/13:23:49/UP|/8890915409@yhl/Paym 7,000.00 7,004.78Cr
08/06/2020  UPI/015940035459/20:50: 56/UPI/7976868339@ybl/Paym 15.00 4.78Cr
06/06/2020  UP1/015854434649/18:55:03/UP /9414386392 @okbizaxi 20.00 19.78Cr
06/06/2020  UPI/D15836291267/18:08 59/UPI/Q99353042@ybl/Payme 20.00 39.78Cr
06/06/2020  UP1/015872870686/18:08:08/UPI/Q66248500@ybl/Payme 136.00 59.78Cr
06/06/2020  UPI/015852821619/13:12:23/UP /7568604662 @ybl/Paym 190.00 195.78Cr
06/06/2020  UP1/015844521311/11:10:55/UP|/9929023646@ybl/Paym 12.00 5.78Cr
05/06/2020  UP1/015712131138/12:08:24/UP1/8290339853@ybl/Paym 800.00 17.78Cr
05/06/2020  UPI/015740384821/10:41:15/UP|/9602037010@ybl/Paym 800.00 817.78Cr
04/06/2020  UPI/015617453147/17:14:18/UP1/Q99359042@yhl/Payme 50.00 17.78Cr
04/06/2020  UPI/015651958570/17:12:56/UPI/mohit5658@ybl/Payme 12.00 67.78Cr
04/06/2020  UPI/015668749340/17:11:46/UP/9929023646@ybl/Paym 24.00 79.78Cr
04/06/2020  UPI/015645677245/15:55:58/UP|/7568604662@ybl/Paym 100.00 103.78Cr
03/06/2020  UPI/015548276622/16:30:04/UPI/mohit5658@ybl/Payme 105.00 3.78Cr
03/06/2020  UP1/015545168839/15:23: 34/UP|/7568604662@ybl/Paym 100.00 108.78Cr
03/06/2020  UP1/015510406633/10:41:22/UP1/9929023646@ybl/Paym 24.00 8 78Cr
02/06/2020  UPI/015420699373/20:06: 10/UP/Q66248500@yhl/Payme 10.00 32.78Cr
02/06/2020  UP1/015457490884/19:59.41/UP|/Q66248500@yhlPayme 12.00 42.78Cr
01/06/2020  UPI/015357412331/19:34:26/UP/EURONET@ybl/Payment 49.00 54.78Cr
30/05/2020  UPI/015157147669/19:38: 33/UPI/9782851 544 @yhl/Paym 100.00 103.78Cr
23/05/2020  UPI/014517821500H1 7:44:35/UP1/6376185030@ybl/Paym 25.00 3.78Cr
22/05/2020  UPI/014317620178/17:02:21/UPI/6376185030@ybl/Paym 70.00 28.78Cr
22/05/2020  UPI/014340314872110:36: 37/UP1/9782311124@ybl/Paym 90.00 98.78Cr
17/05/2020  UP1/013868981390/17:18: 11/UPI/6376185030@ybl/Paym 20.00 8.78Cr
17/05/2020  UPI/013816257716/16:06 52/UPI/8387992703@ybl/Paym 300.00 28.78Cr
16/05/2020  UPI/013727798796/09:27: 18/UPI/EURONET @yblPayment 10.00 328.78Cr
15/05/2020  UPI/013684271862/21:13:30/UPI/EURONET @ybl/Payment 189.00 338.78Cr
15/05/2020  UPI/013634354018/17:28:59/UPI/9828153558 @ybl/Paym 500.00 537.78Cr
15/05/2020  UPI/01366808513817:22.08/UP1/3709685584@yhl/Paym 1,000.00 1,037.78Cr
14/05/2020  UPI/013557306879/19:19:02/UP1/9413206902@ybl/Paym 90.00 37.78Cr
12/05/2020  UPI/013318173119418:07.05/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym 199.00 127.78Cr
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Scanned with CamScanner




%g dw 3iim agler
Bank af Bamda

12/05/2020  UPI/0133162937401 6:49:29/UP1/8290339853@ybl/Paym 500.00 326.78Cr
11/05/2020  UPI/013236324971H 2:06: 34/UPI/Q57305964@ybl/On ta 105.00 826.78Cr
11/05/2020  UPI/013218013642/09:56:56/UPI/7733844 159@ybl/Paym 500.00 931.78Cr
08/05/2020  UPI/012954053882/18:30: 09/UPI/8824436630@yhl/Paym 150.00 431.78Cr
08/05/2020  UP1/012934227349/17:22:05/UPI/7976561108@ybl/Paym 10.00 581.78Cr
08/05/2020  UPI/012934436626/17:21:35/UPI/7976561108@ybl/Paym 80.00 571.78Cr
08/05/2020  UP1/012968312683/17:20:28/UPI/7976561108@ybl/Paym 100.00 491.78Cr
07/05/2020  UP1/012838610197/16:03: 13/UP1/9929441037@ybl/Paym 200.00 301.78Cr
07/05/2020  UPI/012816031119/16:21:52/UPI/9929865551 @yhl/Paym 275.00 591.78Cr
06/05/2020  UPI/012734357447/17:12.27/UP|/7976561 108@ybl/Paym 300.00 316.78Cr
05/05/2020  UPI/012636752988/18:59:48/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym 49.00 16.78Cr
05/05/2020  UP1/012616353220/16:42:46/UP|/8290339853@ybl/Paym 50.00 65.78Cr
05/05/2020  56700100001810:Int.Pd:01-02-2020 fo 30-04-2020 11.00 15.78Cr
01/05/2020  UPI/012218662309/18:18:04/UP /9413206902 @ybl/Paym 145.00 4.78Cr
01/05/2020  UP1/012272872042/18:17:00/UP|/8290338853@ybl/Paym 145.00 149,78Cr
30/04/2020  UPI/012113942901/13:11:41/UPI/7976561 108@ybl/Paym 72.00 4.78Cr
30/04/2020  UPI/012112853374/12:28:56/UP1/9413206902@ybl/Paym 228.00 76.78Cr
30/04/2020  UP1/012112729127/12:09:53/UPI|/7976561 108@ybl/Paym 300.00 304.78Cr
29/04/2020  UPI/01206810070817:39: 54/UPI/AMZNO004158957@apl/ 60.00 4.78Cr
28/04/2020  UPI/012017709935117:39:18/UPI/7976561 108@yhl/Paym 15.00 64.78Cr
29/04/2020  UPI/01206814669017:19:06/UPI/7976561108@ybl/Paym 45.00 49.78Cr
27/04/2020  UPI/01183454140817:41.15/UP1/9785568600@ybl/Paym 230.00 4.78Cr
27/04/2020  UPI/011864900611/16:16:52/UPI/EURONET @yhl/Payment 149.00 234.78Cr
27/04/2020  UPI/011814541558/14:07.41/UP1/9950279042@yhbl/Paym 80.00 383.78Cr
2710412020  UPI/011712785480/12:51:46/UPIJAMZN0004 158957 @apl/ 110.00 473.78Cr
27/04/2020  UPI/011748706329/12:50.02/UPI/8290339853@ybl/Paym 100.00 583.78Cr
27/04/2020  UPI/011724084978112:48: 32/UPI/7976561 108@ybl/Paym 100.00 483.78Cr
27/04/2020  UPI/011638508910118:40:18/UPI/9785569600@yhl/Paym 250.00 383.78Cr
27/04/2020  UPI{011652090019H 3:47.40/UP1/9414318559@yhl/Paym 500.00 633.78Cr
27/04/2020  UPI/011648658191/12:15.19/UP1/8290338853@yhl/Paym 130.00 133.78Cr
21/04/2020  UPI/011280814801/20:42:06/UP|/BILLDESKPP@ybIPaym 49.00 3.78Cr
21/04/2020  UPI/011280504653/20:40.28/UP1/8290339853@ybl/Paym 50.00 52.78Cr
20/04/2020  UPI/011052768452/13:00.24/UP|/8947834208@ybl/Paym 90.00 2.78Cr
17/04/2020  UPI/010880132060/20:38:08/UPI/8947834208@ybl/Paym 100.00 92.78Cr
17/04/2020  UP1/010819522466/19:11:30/UP1/8104942120@ybl/Paym 480.00 192.78Cr
17/04/2020  UPI/010876584172/19:03 26/UP1/8104942120@yhbl/Paym 10.00 682.78Cr
17/04/2020  UPI/010844639402/11:24:33/UPI/9785569600@ybl/Paym 120.00 692.78Cr
14/04/2020  UPI/010517522705H 7:46:31/UP1/8947834208 @ybl/Paym 500.00 812.78Cr
13/04/2020  UPI/0102642410051 6:25 54/UPI/8947834208@yhl/Paym 300.00 1,312.78Cr
13/04/2020  UPI/010216802898H 6:24:59/UP1/8947834208@ybl/Paym 30.00 1,612.78Cr
13/04/2020  UPI/010248442814/12:11:27/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym 10.00 1,642.78Cr
13/04/2020  UPI/010211650991/11:30:17/UP|/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym 10.00 1,652.78Cr
10/04/2020  UPI/010172767123/18:42:19/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym 50.00 1,662 78Cr
10/04/2020  UPI/010113212370/13:16:29/UP1/9782640854@ybl/Paym 10.00 1,712.78Cr
07/04/2020  UP1/009813213941/13:14:15/UP|/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym 49.00 1,722.78Cr
06/04/2020  UPI/009618269662/18:47. 38/UPI/9785569600@ybl/Paym 100.00 1,771.78Cr
04/04/2020  UPI/009534187638/17:47: 15/UP|/8387992703@ybl/Paym 450.00 1,871.78Cr
04/04/2020  UPI/009568691811/17:38:03/UPI/9785568600@ybl/Paym 60.00 2,321.78Cr
03/04/2020  UPI/009436794172/18:06:45/UP1/8347834208@ybl/Paym 210.00 2,381.78Cr
03/04/2020  UP1/009428148556/14:25:268/UP|/9785569600@ybl/Paym 80.00 2,591.78Cr
02/04/2020  UPI/009384676241/21:49.49/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym 10.00 2,671.78Cr
02/04/2020  UPI/009319874741/19:28:42/UP|/9785569600@ybl/Paym 60.00 2,681.78Cr
02/04/2020  UP1/009319830431/19:27:56/UP|/9785569600@ybl/Paym 20.00 2,741.78Cr
02/04/2020  UPI/009338035264/10:08:43/UP1/9414386392@ybl/Paym 20.00 2,761.78Cr
02/04/2020  UPI/009364009857/16:49: 14/UPI/Q34319658@yhl/On ta 225.00 2,781.78Cr
02/04/2020  UP1/009238141293/19:31:00/UPI/9785569600@ybl/Paym 80.00 3,006 78Cr
31/03/2020  UP1/009244029574/11:00:29/UP1/9529216076@ybl/Paym 60.00 3,086.78Cr
31/03/2020  UPI/009140837315/20:18:47/UPI/EURONET@ybl/Payment 10.00 3,146.78Cr
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31/03/2020
31/03/2020
30/03/2020
30/03/2020
30/03/2020
30/03/2020
30/03/2020
30/03/2020
30/03/2020
30/03/2020
30/03/2020
30/03/2020
26/03/2020
26/03/2020
26/03/2020
25/03/2020
25/03/2020
25/03/2020
24/03/2020
24/03/2020
24/03/2020
23/03/2020
23/03/2020
23/03/2020
20/03/2020
20/03/2020
19/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
17/03/2020
171032020
17/03/2020
174032020
17/03/2020
174032020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17403/2020
1740312020
17/03/2020
2710212020
26/02/2020
26/02/2020
26/02/2020
25/02/2020
25/02/2020
2410212020
24/02/2020
21/02/2020
19/02/2020
13/02/2020
121022020
121022020
121022020
1110212020
10/02/2020
04/02/2020

Date and Time: 25/11/2020 15:14

UPI/009118542170/18:56:46/UPI/19785569600 @ybl/Paym
UPI1/009172400269/18:53 27/UP1/Q34319658@ybl/On ta
UPI/009054601989/18:37. 06/UP1/9785569600 @yblPaym
UPI/008919753935/19:12. 56/UP|/9785569600@yblfPaym
UPI/008964925540/16:06: 19/UP1/9799533053@yblfPaym
UPI/008942418352/14:05:31/UP1/9414386392 @yblfPaym
UPI1/008920205545/10:26: 08/UP/Q57 305964 @yblfOn t1a
UFI/008910845542/10:22:43/UP1/Q57305064 @ybl/On 1a
UPI/008816176101/18:14:54/UPlframmeenaB375-1@okax
UPI/008868180398/17:49:58/UP1/9785569600@yblfPaym
UPI/008830888056/15:54: 58/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym
UPI/008814701565/14:06:08/UP lframmeenab375-1@okax
UPI/008645865266/15:56: 16/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym
UPI/008615033030/15:50 25/UP /19785569600 @yblfPaym
UPI/008660388343/15:39.31/UP1/8947834208 @ybl/Paym
UPI/008526134807/13:03.41/UP1/9785569600 @yblfPaym
UPI/008510368993/10:58: 46/UP1/6 376185030 @yblfPaym
UPI/008540712248/10:52 53/UP|/992898688 1 @yblfPaym
UFI/008417682067/17:49: 52/UPlframmeena6375-1@okax
UPI/0084138808233/13:43.53/UPI/billdesk reliance-j
UPI1/008448154953/12:45:05/UP /9785569600 @ybl/Paym
PRCR/SAACH! HP PROP DINESH/JAIPUR
UPI/008236532040/18:58 46/UPI/EURONET @ybl/Payment
UPI/008236905987/18:42. 25/UP|/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym
UPI/008034363404/17:43: 16/UPIvishnumandya@ybl/Pa
UPI/008026275006/13:38.08/UP1/9414318559 @yblfPaym
UPI/007919668950/18:20: 15/UPIfEURONET @ybl/Payment
UPI/007938001441/19:19:48/UPI/EURONET @ybl/Payment
UPI00786870318417:41:13/UP1/1Q44295610@ybl/On 1a
SMSALERTFEE_-_01-01-2020_LIEN_REV
UPI/007721641098/21:04: 35/UPI/9887704 540 @ybl/Paym
UPIf007720407690/20:56: 13/UP|/sureshsharmabass @ok
UPI/007720404002/20:54: 26/UP|/sureshshammabass @ok
UPI/007720388410/20:52: 06/UP|/sureshshammabass @ok
EBANK:Ravindra salary

UPI/007757704962/19:45: 31/UPI/EURONET @ybl/Payment
UPI/007776662966/19:44: 55/UPI/EURONET @ybl/Payment
UPI/007720080921/10:42:50/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym
UPI/007710141705/10:41.57/UP|/phonepe2@icici/Phon
UPI/007730740908/10:41: 52/UPI/EURONET @ybl/Payment
UPI/007718058613/09:29.05/UP1/9929055724 @ybl/Paym
IMPS/P2A/005813025183RCOCOCX K837 3/Accountvalid
UPI/005734883856/17:47: 39/UP1/19784228882 @yblfPaym
DCCHG_-_NOV18_lo_OCT19_LIEN_REV

DCCHG_- NOV17_to_OCT18_LIEN_REV
UPI/005628086925/14:43.08/UP1/9785566968 @ybl/Paym
UPI/005614117215/14:35:58/UP1/9982391423@ybl/Paym

EBANK: Salary
UPI/005232708100/16:15:01/UPI/6353765546 @yblfPaym
UPI/005080918741/20:29: 35/UPI/EURONET @ybl/Payment
UPI/004427018282/09:39.41/UPI/9799533053 @yblfPaym
UPI/004364587353/16:54: 11/UP1/9782851 544 @ybl/Paym
UP1/004315072238/16:44:49/UP1/Q80291660@ybl/On 1a
UPI/004364303468/16:42:51/UP1/19414718415@ybl/Paym
PGDR/Department of Finance /11-02-2020 11:45:42/S
UPI/004136426394/18:48.02/UPI/8890915409 @ybl/Paym
56700100001910:Inl.Pd:01-11-2019 fo 31-01-2020

*This is compute

tatement. N

Contact- Us@ 1800102445

Jo signature

55

100.00 3,156.78Cr
350.00 3,256.78Cr
100.00 3,606.78Cr
100.00 3,706 78Cr
50.00 3,806.78Cr
40.00 3,856.78Cr
94.00 3,896.78Cr
230.00 3,090.78Cr
500.00 4,220.78Cr
260.00 3,720.78Cr
20.00 3,980.78Cr
4,000.00 4,000.78Cr
10.00 0.78Cr
90.00 10.78Cr
100.00 100.78Cr
60.00 0.78Cr
100.00 60.78Cr
170.00 160.78Cr
4,500.00 330.78Cr
199.00 4,830.78Cr
100.00 5,029.78Cr
480.00 5,129.78Cr
2000 5,609.78Cr
21.00 5,629.78Cr
3,500.00 5,650.78Cr
500.00 9,150.78Cr
10.00 9,650.78Cr
20.00 9,660.78Cr
25.00 9,680.78Cr
17.70 9,705.78Cr
1,500.00 9,723.48Cr
1,500.00 11,223 .48Cr
2,000.00 12,723.48Cr
200.00 14,723.48Cr
13,000.00 14,923.48Cr
10.00 1,923.48Cr
20.00 1,933.48Cr
49.00 1,953.48Cr
50.00 2,002.48Cr
50.00 1,952.48Cr
2,000.00 2,002.48Cr
1.00 2.48Cr
80.00 1.48Cr
177.00 81.48Cr
177.00 258.48Cr
10,500.00 435.48Cr
1,000.00 10,935.48Cr
118.00 9,935.48Cr
10,000.00 10,053.48Cr
50.00 53.48Cr
10.00 3.48Cr
16,800.00 13.48Cr
3,200.00 16,813.48Cr
220.00 20,013.48Cr
20,000.00 20,233.48Cr
1,300.00 233 48Cr
1,500.00 1,533.48Cr
22.00 33.48Cr

Page 7 of 8

5 re

quired.
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%; dw 3iim agler
Bank af Bamda

02/02/2020 UPI/003364228101/16:03.07/UPI/7 568604662 @ybl/Paym 300.00 11.48Cr
01/02/2020 UPI/003226613302/13:34:15/UPI/773391 1687 @ybl/Paym 1,700.00 311 .48Cr
01/02/2020 UPI/003239667744/13:18:11/UP1/9928181475@yblPaym 2,000.00 2,011.48Cr

Your safety
is in your hands

Do not share your Account Number / PIN / OTP

for extending your EMI

Bank will never ask for such details
== #StaySafeBankSafe

Date and Time: 25/11/2020 15:14 Contact-Us@ 18001024455 Page 8 of 8

t.No signature is required.

Scanned with CamScanner




-

e,

=\.. e Bfse g sesor |
‘_@ ,:. T w i 4 ; ' . - ge g

| S/0 SRW @ S, S aeh e, |, 3R,

ﬂ%ﬂ - 303305

Address:

S/O Narayan Lal Meena, lalsotya wali
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RAVINDRA KUMAR: z_mmz>

Ut ST 919/ Father’s Name
NARAYAN LAL MEENA

SRR g i e
Date of Birth P R
“sndse g REAIER | Signature
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Address: D/O Kaelash Meena,
Dhani kalarama, teh dausa,
Nangal Rajawatan, Nangal
Rajawatan, Dausa, Rajasthan,
303505
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- Government of India

Ravindra Kumar Meena
o= fRI/DOB: 23/05/1992
q¥Y/ MALE

9443 7987 1464
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REGISTRATION & STAMPS DEPARTMENT, RA

Government o* Rajasthan

SUB-REGISTRAR : BASSI

. Fee Receipt
Appendix I-Form No. 9 (Rule 75 & 131)

Print Date :

A.<l\

JASTHAN, AJMER

11-02-2020 11:44 AM

i . 202002055000648 Receipt Date : :\om\mommooomm .
ﬂwﬂ_“momﬁ e . RAVINDRA KUMAR Document S. No. : Nomau_ouom
_ MEENA, Co
Address : 0,LALSOTIYAKI D_._>z_ ,_>_va JAIPUR \
Document Type : Lease granted for a fi g or fioney mn_<m:nma or development charges or
) security charges o the rent |
‘Face Value :  ¥409500 Vajue : m.muw&
Ord-Registration Fee . 21000 _ Faétandum Us . 64_67 . . 7
csl . %300 , AT “. ARing fees Us_57 = 20
Stamp (Memorandum) S 4 2wt : : . ﬁd&c:d T Z
Surcharge 210 _ \_ : ) 250
Penalty : 20 . . z o.
Us_25_34 . 20 : . 0
Custody T 4 : : - %0
nmm: >.=__o_=: Received . Z0 -
Other than Cash s % 1360
. . : . ~ Total Amount : Z1360°
Mode of Payment (¥Mode Number Amount #) ;w@_um.nm. uIs 9(1) : % 20465

# e-Gras Challan 37637069 ¥ 1300 # Stamp N.A. Z 60

" - Signature of Emmmam_. or applicant for
copy or Search certificate

Cashier
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mﬁma- 11 A1F 02 Wy 2020 & 1147AM35\

AVAFGA RAVINDRA KUMAR MEENA Ta/gfafes A1 ey
NARAYAN LAL MEENA .

37 27 Y, Y MEENA , sza@ma Other

" fYaR House No.:0, Colony: LALSOTIVA KI DHANI, Area: JHAR,

TEH. BASSI, City: JAIPUR, Pin code: 303301, District: JAIPUR, State:
RAJASTHAN

#mﬁgﬁmmﬁﬁmml

g‘; Sy K Rk
Bzrc%rawwaaaa‘r ' W%,(,,

202001055000554 : BASSI

Sale/Lease deed up to 325sqft carpate area house by ULB in favor of EWS %mltyha‘?fﬁg lﬂfﬁmﬁ’ up
to 5000 Rs. p.m.

— e —— — —— — —— - ——— — —— — —
—_.-—.—.—_————_—__—_——-—.——_———-.———_ — .,

W™ A ' 202002055000648
Rmiw - - 11-02-2020
GoAIasT Yok € | 1090
yfafdfr oo ¢ 0
' qeoiaT e € . 300 -
T g—(—m— v 0.
T Yo € 50
T TS Y i '
et AT 1360 _ |

£02001055000554 | : OB RIEHSS! .

Sale/Lease deed up to 325sqft carpate area house by ULB in favor of EWS famdrﬁpvmlnegﬂe\up to
a

5000 Rs. p-m-
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AT JDA, JAIPUR, it s DCIAPUR |- E;Z":“é?“t
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY , saaarq sifay 2 & Signature :
Jaipur Development Authority _ : . y

2 amahaeh/gm RAVINDRA KUMAR. MEENA, g’:rlga‘r/q%-*r 1 : ggmg"‘

AT NARAYAN LAL MEENA, I Othersiifdy MEENA foind Sign_atl%k
House' No.:0, Colony: LALSOTIYA KI DHANI, Area: JHAR,

:TEH. BASSI, City: JAIPUR, Pin code: 303301, District: M .
~JAmw RAJASTHAN . e

" awa Sale/Lease deed up to 325sqft" carpate area house by ULB in favor of EWS family having i mcome
uptoSOOORspmﬁw@amﬁwmmmRﬁmrl ) :

mmswgsom-m&#/mm/#@rzx_mgsoo#q@‘ﬁ _ ¥ AT FHE I AT TSR R

mﬁmwﬁﬁwﬁmmﬁﬁﬁﬁ@r
TR

%.mmwm%&mﬁ%mm

— —— e e

137 ”mﬁa:ramaqar
- . :

—t

Name: 'm&ﬁﬂ?ﬁ/g&h' MUKESH KUMAR MEENA

TGS A PRABHATI LALGﬂ‘i?r MEENA ;.
Age: 24

; Add: House No.:0, Colony: LALSOTIYA KI DHANI, Area:
1~ [JHAR, TEH. BASSI, City: JAIPUR, Pin code: 303301

| |District: JAIPUR, State RAJASTHAN

27N
/I/ 2
il {“//‘/"///D/

202001055000554 '3§r’ %, BASSI

—— — ——— ——_—-————.————————-——-——_.—________.
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202001055000554 | B C - S

Sale/Lease deed up to 325sqft c'arpate'are'a house by ULB in favor oﬂﬁﬁawg

income up:to 5000 Rs. p.m.. .

3t Rt 12/02/2020 F-

e dear 1 fies wear 380 #

S5 AT 58 T TEAT 202003055100361 W efia R arar e
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'202001055000554 : F
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BANK OF BARODA Date :19-03-2020

MAHESH NAGAR, RJ Time « 14:59:46
ADDRESS: A-313 MAHESH NAGAR, 80 FEET ROAD, JAIPUR,RJ,JAIPU,RJ,302015
HELPLINE NO. 1800223344/18001024455/18002584455
BRANCH PHONE NO. : 8094001089
MICR CODE: 302012053 IFSC CODE: BARBOMAHESH page No: 22

UPI/932628967617/14:59:

A/C Number : §6700100001910
statement of account for the period of 19-03-2019 to 18-03-2020

22-11-19

25-11-19

26-11-19

26-11-19

28-11-19

28-11-19

28-11-19

03-12-19

03-12-19

UPI/9326644334 433490

UPI/932664433490/16:25:

UPI/9328144685 468563

UPI/932814468563/14:55:

UPI/9330546729 672950

UPI/933054672950/18:52:

UPI/9330729420 942075

UPI/933072942075/18:56:

FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 534260

UPI/933248534260/12:21:

UPI/9332125947 594793

UPI/933212594793/12:29:

uPI/9332720051 005139

uPI/933272005139/18:13:

FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 234629

UP1/933772234629/18:09:

UP1/9337601972 197244

57/UPI/EURONET@yb1/Payment

WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE
210.00 112.56Cr
51/UPI/Q78227212@yb1/Note
/ /Q 10.00 yel/ 102.56Cr
32/UPI/billdesk.reliance-j
25.00 77 .56Cr
50/UPI/6376185030@yb1/Paym
50.00 27 .56Cr
36/UPI/BHARATPE. 9010332789
155. 182.56Cr
25/UPI/9460232450@yb1/Paym
155.00 27 .56Cr
39/UPI/shivaloriyaS5@okhdfc
20.00 7.56Cr
21/UPI/Q66249500@yb1/Note
100.00 107.56Cr
26/UP1/9602037010@yb1/Paym
27.00 80.56Cr

Page 24

Scanned with CamScanner



NN

TMPDAAQ014629L7f
UPI/933760197244/20:

04-12- 14:4 ici i
12-19 FORTAP-MUMBAL/ 526817 6/UPI/dr‘eam11.off1c1a1@1180 00 180.56Cr

UPI
/833816526817 /16:49:56/UP1/shivaloriyaseokhdfc

04-12-19 UPI/9338176899 689956 150.00 20.56€r
04-12-19 gg%ﬁﬁg&;ggg?s%g 122:01/UP1/mkmeena3237eokhdfch 37.58kr
05-12-19 gg§423§3$;g§;;38é%§i§2:59/UPI/goog-payment@°kaX1go_oo 87.56Cr
03-12-19 UPT/533300194) Tha0sg? O/ UPI/B1045373950yb1 /Paym 42..56cr
10-12-19 FORTAP-womBAL JTgger > P/ STSIS0S0BMIERE, a5 os2.stcr
t0-12:10 WHSHERE S orppagpom e 45 010 s
Page Toral: T 10,692.00  25,412.00 15,042 56cr

unless the constituent notifies the bank of any discrepancy in this statement
within 15 days from the date of statement, it will be construed that the
%ransact1on(s) in the statement are correct.

BANK OF BARODA Date :19-03-2020
MAHESH NAGAR, R1J Time ¢ 14:59:46
ADDRESS: A-313 MAHESH NAGAR, 80 FEET ROAD, JAIPUR,RJ,JAIPU,RJ,302015
HELPLINE NO. : 1800223344/18001024455/18002584455
BRANCH PHONE NO. :8094001089
MICR CODE: 302012053 IFSC CODE: BARBOMAHESH Page No: 23

UPI/934414985595/14:07:06/UPI/mkmeena3237@okhdfcb

A/C Number 56700100001910 Account Open Date :29-11-2016
statement of account for the period of 19-03-2019 to 18-03-2020

DATE S TICULARS | CHQ.NO  WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE

So=13T1o Upi/934ileler 016791 15,000.00 42.56Cr

34414016791/14:12:27/UPI/mkmeena3237@okhdfcb
10-12-19 gg§42P—MUMBAI/ 020827 5,000.00 5,042.56Cr

34414020827/14:13:33/UPI/mkmeena3237@okhdfcb

10-12-19 P 8344140271 027180 5,000.00 42.56cr
114: kmeena3237@okhdfcb

1/934414027180/14:14:12/UPL/m

10-12-19 351;9344140518 051810 10.00 32.56cr
14051810/14:18:24/UPI/mkmeena3237@okhdfcb

12-12-19 ‘égﬁﬁ?,‘_‘ﬁummy 817685 100.00 132.56Cr
112: inodjhar@ybl/pPayme

4640817685/10.12 36/UPI/vino y y
13-12-19 UrT/o347129447 944766 100.00 32.56¢Cr
Page 25
A

Scanned with CamScanner



TMPDAA014629L7f
UPI/934712944766/12:35:12/UP1/9950972542@yb1/Paym
18-12-19 UPI/9352721992 199231 25.00

UPI/935272199231/18:11:41/UPI/6378320486@yb]{zagm

20-12-19 BY CASH 00.00
BY CASH

21-12-19 EBANK:ravindra 7,000.00
EBANK:ravindra

23-12-19 UPI/9356153647 364775 11,000.00

UPI/935615364775/15:11:20/UPI/9785566968Cyb1/Paym
23-12-19 UPI/9356304676 467629 11,000.00

UPI/935630467629/15:12:08/UPI/9785566968@yb1/Paym
26-12-19 UPI/9359179752 975283 50.00

UPI/935917975283/17:48:21/uPI/md.mubark@ybl1/Payme
26-12-19 UPI/9360207619 761939 500.00

UPI/936020761939/20:26:02/UP1/9799533053@yb1/Paym
30-12-19 UPI/9363687694 769459 170.00

UPI/936368769459/17:05:12/UPI/8949141514@yb1/Paym
31-12-19 UPI/9365542184 218466 100.00

UPI/936554218466/18:51:39/UPI/6376185030@yb1/Paym
31-12-19 FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 758223 100

- o Dt oD o o = S = e e e e

—— -

7.56Cr

16,007.56Cr
23,007.56Cr
12,007.56Cr

1,007.56Cr

957.56Cr

457.56Cr -’3 '{

287.56Cr

187.56Cr

287.56Cr

Unless the constituent notifies the bank of any discrepancy in this statement
within 15 days from the date of statement, 1t will be construed that the

